Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Version 1.4
SFH 3201
Ordering Information
Features:
• Spectral range of sensitivity: (typ) 460 ... 1080 nm
• Package: Reflective Interrupter
• Special: High linearity
• Available only on tape and reel
Applications
• Photointerrupters
• Industrial electronics
• For control and drive circuits
• Ambient light detector
Type: Photocurrent Ordering Code
IPCE  [µA]
λ = 950 nm, Ee = 0.1 mW/cm2,
VCE = 5 V
SFH 3201 63 ... 320 Q65110A1207
SFH 3201-2/3 100 ... 320 Q65110A2479
SFH 3201-3 160 ... 320 Q65110A2477
SFH 3201-2 100 ... 200 Q65110A2476
Note: Only one bin within one packing unit (variation less than 2:1)
2015-12-08 2
Version 1.4 SFH 3201
Maximum Ratings (TA = 25 °C)